-
-
-
-
文件和资源
图纸
图纸  039012041_sd.pdf
3D 模型和设计文件

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES
C-SIZE 5559
2 CKTS.
4 CKTS.
6 CKTS.
8 CKTS.
10 CKTS.
12 CKTS.
24 CKTS.
22 CKTS.
20 CKTS.
18 CKTS.
16 CKTS.
14 CKTS.
V-0 BLACK
46999-0304 5559-24P-400 24
46999-0303 5559-22P-400 22
46999-0302 5559-20P-400 20
46999-0301 5559-18P-400 18
46999-0300 5559-16P-400 16
46999-0299 5559-14P-400 14
46999-0298 5559-12P-400 12
46999-0297 5559-10P-400 10
46999-0296 5559-08P-400 8
46999-0295 5559-06P-400 6
46999-0294 5559-04P-400 4
46999-0293 5559-02P-400 2
EDP NO. ENG. NO. CIRCUIT
V-2 BLACK
46999-0157 5559-24P-BL 24
22
39-02-8205 5559-20P-BL 20
18
16
14
12

V-2 RED
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
EDP NO. ENG. NO. CIRCUIT
V-0 NATURAL
39-01-2246 5559-24P-210 24
39-01-2226 5559-22P-210 22
39-01-2206 5559-20P-210 20
39-01-2186 5559-18P-210 18
39-01-2166 5559-16P-210 16
39-01-2146 5559-14P-210 14
39-01-2126 5559-12P-210 12
39-01-2106 5559-10P-210 10
39-01-2086 5559-08P-210 8
39-01-2066 5559-06P-210 6
39-01-2046 5559-04P-210 4
39-01-2026 5559-02P-210 2